02 Tunyo Po
Santa Fe, Nm 87506-7258

Pueblo of San Illdefonso
2021 Annual Agency Profile

Mrs. Lillian Garcia
505-455-4110

General Information
Federally Recognized Tribal Statistical Areas
San lldefonso Pueblo and Off-Reservation Trust Land, NM

Service Consumption
0 Annual Unlinked Trips (UPT)

Service Supplied
0 Annual Vehicle Revenue Miles (VRM)
0 Annual Vehicle Revenue Hours (VRH)

Database Information
NTDID: 66218

Asset Type:
Reporter Type: Tribal Subsidy Sponsor NTDID:

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Operating Funds Expended

$0
$90,192
$0
$19,266
$0
$109,458

Sources of Capital Funds Expended

Fare Revenues
Local Funds
State Funds
Federal Assistance
Other Funds
Total Capital Funds Expended

Assets
Revenue Vehicles 0
Service Vehicles 0
Facilities 0

Tier Il

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

Financial Information
Sources of Operating Funds Expended

Operating Funding Sources

17.6%

82.4%

Performance Measure Targets - 2022
Performance Measure - Asset Type - Target % not in State of Good Repair



